
  
BIDS FOR 2013 QUALIFYING TOURNAMENTS  updated April 18, 2013 

 
Do not make travel plans until approval has been given and details confirmed with the Tournament Director! 
 
DISTRICT          DATE AND CONTACT       
 
N.Carolina         March 9 Cary, NC.  Closed event for NC only. Cary SuperSkippers.  

Chapel Hill.  Contact: Julie Warzecho 919-961-0042 JWARZECHO@MAC.com  
     
Colorado         April 6 Littleton, CO. Jumping Eagles. Contact: EJ Boillot 
     720-299-7001 eboillot2010@gmail.com    
 
California        April 27 Santa Clara, CA. Sol Jumpers, CA. Contact: Michelle Fongson 
(Pacific)                                mfongson@gmail.com  405-482-0774 
 
Kentucky    May 4 Bowling Green, KY. Jumpin’ Jaguars. Contact: Vickie Odil 
     vodil@insightbb.com 
 
Florida         May 4 Miami, FL. Nova Southeastern U. Hosted by Hurricane Jumpers.  

Contact: Yvonne Moody (Gold Coast) (305) 608-5644 
moody@hurricanejumpers.com  
 

New Mexico        May 4 Albuquerque, NM.  NM Synergy Jump Rope Team.     
Contact:  Todd Aldrich 505-328-7705 coachtodd@nmjumprope.com 
  

MD         May 11   Ellicott City, MD. Kangaroo Kids.  Contact: Cindy Bork  
     mcbork91@verizon.net 301-725-9057 
 
Michigan    May 11 Michigan. Renee Nix reneenix@provide.net 
 
Lake Erie                   May 18 Richfield, OH, Heartbeats.  Contact: Karen Smik    
  (330) 659- 4750 kls1650@roadrunner.com  
 
Eastern Open         June 1 Woodbridge, VA. Youth Sports JR FX. Contact: Paul   

Feciura (703) 244-4599 jbccoach@aol.com   
 

2013 AAU Junior Olympic Games, Detroit, MI July 24-28  
 
 Additional Bids may be submitted to: Jean Hodges, Secretary-General for Jump Rope, 34004 N. Heron Dr., Lewes, DE 19958  

Tel: (302) 945-1627  e-mail jeanhodges45@verizon.net 
 


